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Ÿ The C���� utilizes a rotatable Z-axis, allowing for the processing of four sides in a 
single operation, thus reducing the number of clamping procedures.

Ÿ C����采⽤可�转Z轴，⼀次性可以加⼯四个侧⾯，减少装夹次数。

Ÿ C1500和C����侧孔精雕机采⽤卧式加⼯，成本低效率⾼。
Ÿ The C���� and C���� side hole engraving machines feature horizontal processing, 

resulting in low cost and high efficiency.
Ÿ C����和C����侧孔精雕机配备⽓动固定⼯装，材料装夹省时省⼒。
Ÿ The C���� and C���� side hole engraving machines are equipped with pneumatic 

clamping fixtures, saving time and effort in material clamping.
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标准配置Standard 可选配置Optional 

技术参数Technical Specification
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设备图⽚仅供参考，参数如有变动，恕不另⾏通知
The machine pictures are for reference only. 

The parameters are subject to change without notice.
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Ÿ NK���数控系统

Ÿ ⾃动丝杆导轨润滑系统

Ÿ Cutter Aligner

Ÿ Bt��⼑库

Ÿ 螺杆排屑器

Ÿ NK���Control System

Ÿ Spindle Chiller

Ÿ Lubrication Systems

Ÿ Chip Auger

Ÿ 主轴冷冻机

Ÿ ⾃动对⼑仪

Ÿ BT�� Tool Changer

Ÿ �环式��泵

Ÿ Oil Micro-Sprayer

Ÿ Omnidirectional Auxiliary Workbench
Ÿ 万向辅助⼯作台

Ÿ Water Ring Vacuum Pump
Ÿ 微油喷雾器

Ÿ 真空吸附台⾯
Ÿ Vacuum adsorption table

机型Model C���� C���� C����

X/Y/Z运动定位精度(MM)
Position Accuracy (X/Y/Z)(in.)
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�.����"/�.����"/�.����"

Repeatability (X/Y/Z)(in.)
X/Y/Z重复定位精度(MM) 0.005/0.005/0.005

0.0002"/0.0002"/0.0003"

X/Y/Z⼯作⾏程(MM)(in.)
Travel (X/Y/Z)
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⼯作台尺⼨(MM)
Worktable Size(in.)

�,���X���
��.�"X��.�"

�,���X���
���.�"X��.�"

�,���X�,���
���.�"X���.�"

Max. Load(lb.)
最⼤⼯作负重(Kg)
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�,���

�,���
�,��� �,���

�,���

主轴最⾼转速(rpm)
Max. Spindle Speed 15,000

Tool Magazine Capacity
⼑库容量 �

⼑柄规格
Tool Holder Type BT��

快速系统速度(M/min)
Max. Rapid Rate (X/Y/Z)(in/min) �,���

��

最⾼切削给进速(M/min)
Max. Feed Rate (X/Y/Z)(in/min) ���

��

Drive System
驱动系统 维宏总成

Weihong AC servo

Voltage
⼯作电压(V)

3-Phase, 380V/50Hz
三相380V/50Hz

⽓源压⼒(MPa)
Air Pressure �.�

机床重量(Kg)
Machine Weight(lb.)
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电柜尺⼨(MM)
Controlling cabinet size (in.） -

Machine Dimension(in.）
机床尺⼨(MM) �,���X�,���X�,���
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